
 2012 Auto Clearing Motor Speedway Schedule 

 

 Start Times:  Friday 7:00pm, Saturday 6:00pm, Sunday 2:00pm, except as noted 

 Front Gates Open  - One hour before race time for regular events and 1.5 hours before race time for special events 

 

Date Day Time Race Program Type Headline Division 2 Division 3 Division 4 

May 12 Saturday 2.00pm Season Opener Regular Pro Truck Thunder Street Mini 

May 25 Saturday 6:00pm Round Two Regular Super Late Thunder Pro Truck  

June 2 Saturday 6:00pm WEST – Western Elite Regular WEST Mini Street Local Legends 

June 8 Friday 7:00pm Round Four Regular Street Pro Truck Thunder  

June 10 Sunday 1:00pm Adult Racing Orientation Other  

June 15 Friday 6:00pm Street Car Test Drive Other  

June 16 Saturday 6:00pm Super Truck Racing Series Regular Super Trucks Mini Pro Truck Thunder 

June 23 Saturday 5:00pm Dakota Dunes WCSLMCS Series & Froster 50 Special Super Late Mini Street Mac’s Froster 50 

June 24 Sunday 1:00pm Junior Racing Orientation and Training Other  

July 6 Friday 6:00pm Adult Racing Orientation Other  

July 7 Saturday 6:00pm WEST – Western Elite Regular WEST Pro Truck Thunder Super Late 

July 13 Friday 7:00pm Round Seven Regular Mini Street Pro Truck  

July 20 Friday 6:00pm Junior Racing Orientation and Training Other  

July 21 Saturday 6:00pm Super Truck Racing Series & Race for a Cure Regular Thunder Super Trucks Street  

July 24 Tuesday 7:00pm Round Nine Regular Super Late Mini Pro Truck  

July 25 Wednesday 6:00pm NASCAR Canadian Tire Series Premium 
NASCAR Canadian Tire Series  

Bayer Crop Science 250 
Pro Truck 

Astro Towing 100 

July 28 Saturday 6:00pm WEST – Western Elite Regular WEST Local Legends Thunder Mini 

Aug. 4 Saturday 
Cameco Canada Remembers International Airshow - Festival for Heroes 

Aug. 5 Sunday 

Aug. 11 Saturday 6:00pm Dakota Dunes WCSLMCS Series  Special Super Late Street Legends  

Aug. 12 Sunday 1:00pm Junior Racing Orientation and Training Other  

Aug. 18 Saturday 6:00pm Super Truck Racing Series Regular Super Trucks Mini Thunder  

Aug. 24 Friday 7:00pm Round Thirteen – Cruise Weekend Regular Super Late Pro Truck Street  

Aug. 31 Friday 6:00pm Street Car Test Drive Other  

Sept. 1 Saturday 6:00pm Dakota Dunes WCSLMCS Series Special Super Late Pro Truck Mini  

Sept. 8 Saturday 6:00pm A&W Martensville Street Stock Invitational Regular Street Thunder Local Legends  

Sept. 9 Sunday 1:00pm Adult Racing Orientation Other  

Sept. 15 Saturday 5:00pm 
Dakota Dunes WCSLMCS Series Points Final 
WEST, Pro Truck, Mini Points Finals 

Special Super Late 
Pro Truck 

Points Final 
WEST 

Points Final 
Mini 

Points Final 

Sept. 22 Saturday 6:00pm Points Finals Regular 
Super Truck 
Points Final 

Thunder Stock 
Points Final 

Street Stock 
Points Final 

Super Late 
Points Final 

Sept. 23 Sunday 1:00pm Junior Racing Orientation and Training Other  

Sept. 29 Saturday 2:00pm Ellenn Plastics Annual Enduro Regular Enduro    

 


